
Section Day Time Room Cap

1101-100 TTH 9:30-10:20 MUENE050 330
1101-101 M 12:00-12:50 DUAN G131 33
1101-102 W 12:00-12:50 DUAN G131 33
1101-103 T 11:00-11:50 ECON 2 33
1101-104 W 11:00-11:50 HLMS 263 33
1101-105 M 10:00-10:50 STAD 140 33
1101-106 W 10:00-10:50 MCOL E186 33
1101-107 TH 11:00-11:50 HLMS 185 33
1101-108 T 3:30-4:20 DUAN G131 33
1101-109 W 1:00-1:50 HALE 260 33
1101-110 T 2:00-2:50 HALE260 33
1101-111 W 2:00-2:50 CLUB13 33
1101-112 F 9:00-9:50 HALE 236 33
3011-001 TTH 3:30-4:45 HLMS201 97
3021-001 TTH 9:30-10:45 MUEN E113 45
3041-002 TTH 8:00-9:15 HLMS 267 68
3061-001 TTH 11:00-12:15 HLMS 267 45
3191-001 MWF 9:00-9:50 MUEN E431 45
3271-001 MWF 1:00-1:50 MUEN E131 45
3281-001 MW 3:00-4:15 HMLS 119 70
3301-001 MW 3:00-4:15 CASE E340 70
4221-001 TTH 9:30-10:45 CLRE 207 70
4241-001 MWF 1:00-1:50 MUEN E113 45
4341-001 MWF 1:00-1:50 CLUB 10 45

2012-100 MW 10:00-10:50 MATH100 360
2012-101 M 11:00-11:50 GUGG 3 30
2012-102 W 11:00-11:50 CLUB 4 30
2012-103 W 3:00-3:50 MUEN E131 30
2012-104 M 9:00-9:50 HALE 240 30
2012-105 W 2:00-2:50 DUAN G2B41 30
2012-106 W 9:00-9:50 GUGG 2 30
2012-107 M 1:00-1:50 ECON 2 30
2012-108 W 4:00-4:50 DUAN G2B47 30
2012-109 T 4:00-4:50 CLUB 4 30
2012-110 W 1:00-1:50 ECON 2 30
2012-111 F 10:00-10:50 CASE E220 30
2012-112 M 11:00-11:50 CLRE 208 30
3022-130R MWF 11:00-11:50 ARNT N207 18
3032-001 MWF 11:00-11:50 CLRE 208 30
3062-001 MWF 12:00-12:50 HUMN 1B80 70
3172-001 MWF 1:00-1:50 ECON 117 45
4002-001 MWF 2:00-2:50 HUMN 135 70
4012-001 TTH 3:30-4:45 HALE 230 74
4242-002 TTH 3:30-4:45 CLRE 207 75

2223-100 MW 9:00-9:50 MATH 100 396
2223-101 M 12:00-12:50 CLUB 13 33
2223-102 W 10:00-10:50 MUEN E131 33
2223-103 M 10:00-10:50 GUGG 206 33
2223-105 M 3:00-3:50 HLMS 247 33
2223-106 M 12:00-12:50 CLRE 104 33
2223-107 M 2:00-2:50 HALE 240 33
2223-108 M 1:00-1:50 HALE 260 33
2223-109 W 11:00-11:50 MUEN E113 33
2223-110 M 11:00-11:50 KTCH 1B71 33
2223-111 F 9:00-9:50 HALE 240 33
2223-880 MWF 1:00-1:50 LIBR N424A 17
3123-001 MWF 12:00-12:50 EDUC 220 80

POLITICAL SCIENCE SPRING 2020 SCHEDULE- Updated 2/20
Class Title Instructor

AMERICAN POLITICS

US Intro to American Politics Donavan
Recitation Nickelson
Recitation Palmer
Recitation Roberts
Recitation Mader
Recitation Nickelson
Recitation Paul
Recitation Roberts
Recitation Garrett
Recitation Paul
Recitation Garrett
Recitation Palmer
Recitation Mader

US The Amer Presidency & Executive Branch Kanner
US US Campaigns & Elections Bickers

The American Congress Billica
US State Government & Politics Billica

Nat Security Organization & Policy Making Kanner
Law & Society Strayhorn

Development of American Political Shepherd
Divers Gender, Sexuality & US Law Williams

Political Psychology Bacovsky
Constitutional Law Baird
Media and Politics Donavan

COMPARATIVE POLITICS
CS Intro Comparative Boulding

Recitation Rezwan
Recitation Schauer
Recitation O'Neal
Recitation Burgos-Rivera
Recitation Schauer
Recitation Burgos-Rivera
Recitation Rezwan
Recitation Hale
Recitation Hale
Recitation Nadeau
Recitation Nadeau
Recitation O'Neal

GSAP Russian Politics Derderyan
Inequality Latin America Velasco Guachalla

Revol & Pol Violence Gunes
Democracy in the US and EU Derderyan

Western Europe Jorde
CS Global Development Cohen

Middle East Politics Young
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

CS Intro Inter Relations Chan
Recitation Benedum
Recitation McLeer
Recitation Foredyce
Recitation Sajekaite
Recitation Gorti
Recitation Gorti
Recitation Benedum
Recitation Sajekaite
Recitation McLeer
Recitation Foredyce

Hnrs Intro Inter Relations-honors Shannon/Shin
War, Peace, Strategic Defense Aydin



3143-002 MW 3:00-4:15 HALE 230 70
3143-130R MWF 9:00-9:50 ARNT N207 18
3163-001 MWF 11:00-11:50 EDUC 220 80
3183-001 MWF 10:00-10:50 CLRE 207 80
3193-001 TTH 2:00-3:15 DUAN G125 70
3213-001 TTH 12:30-1:45 BESC 185 70
4173-001 MWF 1:00-1:50 DUAN G2B47 45
4213-001 TTH 9:30-10:45 HLMS 241 52
4703-001 TTH 8:00-9:15 HLMS 141 48

Western Pol Thought Ferguson 12:30-1:20 CHEM142 180
Recitation Fite 9:00-9:50 CLUB 13 30
Recitation Moss 11:00-11:50 MUEN E113 30
Recitation Brown 3:00-3:50 GUGG 2 30
Recitation Brown 10:00-10:50 RAMY N1B31 30
Recitation Moss 12:00-12:50 CLUB 13 30
Recitation Fite 3:30-4:20 GUGG 205 30

American Political Thought Sheehan 9:30-10:45 KTCH 1B31 20
American Political Thought Killen 2:00-3:15 HUMN 135 70

Environmental Political Theory Emmelhainz 12:00-12:50 DUAN G125 70
Identity Politics Malloy 4:00-5:15 HLMS 241 45

Liberalism and Its Critics Allen 3:30-4:45 CLUB 4 40

Quantitative Methods Philips 1:00-1:50 VAC1B20 195
Recitation Jensen 12:00-12:50 STAD 140 25
Recitation Bessen 12:00-12:50 STAD 140 25
Recitation Jensen 3:00-3:50 KTCH 1B44 25
Recitation Bessen 11:00-11:50 STAD 136C 24
Recitation Marlar 2:00-2:50 KTCH 1B44 24
Recitation Sohn 9:00-9:50 STAD 136C 24
Recitation Marlar 4:00-4:50 KTCH 1B44 24
Recitation Sohn 11:00-11:50 STAD 136C 24

Applied Pol Sci Research Hunter 1:00-1:50 CLRE 207 80
Undergraduate Research Experience Hunter 11:00-11:50 HMLS 237 25

Strategy and Politics Dorr 3:30-4:45 BESC 185 70
Pol Science Honors Thesis Donavan 3:00-5:30 CHEM 131 15

Intro to Public Policy Analysis Shin 11:00-12:15 CLRE 207 80
Intro Environmental Policy Boyes 10:00-10:50 EDUC 220 70

The Environment and Public Policy Molina Garzon 3:30-4:45 HUMN 250 80
Inequality & Public Pol in US & Europe Shin 11:00-12:15 ECCR 135 47

Internship in Government Billica N/A N/A 25

Interdisciplinary Soc Sci Prosem Sokhey A 11:00-11:50 IBS 155B? 15
Conflict Behavior Aydin 2:00-4:30 KTCH 1B31 15

Adv Pol Data Analysis/Data II Philips 4:45-7:15 KTCH 1B31 17
Natural Res Governance Andersson 1:00-3:30 KTCH 1B31 15

International Cooperation Bearce 3:00-5:30 KTCH 1B31 15
Game Theory Strayhorn 2:00-4:30 KTCH 1B31 15

Comparative Political Systems Fitzgerald 4:45-7:15 KTCH 1B31 15
Rule of Law Strayhorn 8:30-11:00 KTCH 1B31 15
Theory Seminar Ferguson 1:15-3:45 KTCH 1B31 15

Current Affairs in IR Gray
GSAP Current Affairs in IR Derderyan

American Foreign Policy Bearce
International Law Shannon

International Behavior Scanlon
International Political Economy Connell

International Cooperation Kanner
Europe & International System Jupille
Technology, Society & Future Steinmo

POLITICAL THEORY
2004-010 Ideals TTH
2004-011 W
2004-012 M
2004-013 M
2004-014 M
2004-015 W
2004-016 T
3054-001 Ideals TTH
3054-001 TTH
3064-001 MWF
3294-001 MW
4714-001 TTH

METHODOLOGY
2075-010 MATH MW
2075-011 M
2075-012 W
2075-013 W
2075-014 W
2075-015 M
2075-016 M
2075-017 W
2075-018 M
3075-001 MWF
3205-001 MWF
3225-001 MATH TTH
4725-800 M

PUBLIC
2106-001 TTH
2116-001 MWF
3206-001 TTH
4016-001 TTH

GENERAL
4938-800 N/A

GRADUATE
6851-001 F
7123-001 M
7095-001 M
7206-001 T
7183-001 W

7024-001 F

7055-001 TH
7012-001 TH
7071-001 F
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